FOCUSONLED®



Product Model Rules
L 01 1200 - 40 CO - N A

Version: A,B,C,D,L...

CCT: W(3000K),N(4000K),
D(5000K),C(6500K)

Function: CO(Normal),DL(Dimmable),
MW(Microwave),EM(Emergency),
MY(Microwave and Emergency),IR(Infra—red)

Power: 120(120W),80(80W),65(65W),50(50W),
40(40W),30(30W),20(20W),15(15W)

Size: 2400(2400mm),1800(1800mm),1500(1500mm),1200(1200mm),
0900(900mm),0600(600mm) etc.

Series: 01(LED Tri—proof Light ),02(LED Linear Light ),07(MINI Tri-proof Light)
09(Tubular Tri—proof Light),10(Simple Linear Light) etc.

Type: L(Line Light)

PS : L011200-40CO-NA
Line lamp,LED Tri—proof Light,1200mm,40W,Normal,4000K,Version A.



Features

High light efficiency up to 160Lm/w
IP66/1K10

DALI, Sensor, Emergency, Linkable optional
5G2.5 cable available

Suspension & Rotation & Ceiling mounting

Blue, Silver, Green, Red ring optional

e CCT Turnable
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220-240V/100-277V 50/60HZ
Light source 2835 SDCM<5(SDCM<3 optional)

CRI 80/90/95
CCT 2700K/3000K/4000K/5000K/6500K
Light efficiency 140Lm/w, 160Lm/w

L012400-80CO 2400mm 80w 12800
L011500-60CO 1500mm 60W 9600
L011500-50CO 1500mm 50w 8000

L011200-40CO 1200mm 40W 6400
Beam angle 120°

L70B10/L70B50| @ta 25°C: 72000H/81000H
Size W84mm*H71mm

L010900-30CO 900mm 30w 4800
L010600-20CO 600mm 20w 3200
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Features

High light efficiency up to 160Lm/w
IP65/1K10

DALI, Sensor, Emergency, Linkable optional

5G1.5 cable available

Suspension & Rotation & Ceiling mounting
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Model NO. Size Power Lumens AC input 220-240V/100-277V  50/60HZ

Light source 2835 SDCM<5(SDCM<3 optional)
L071800-80C0 1800mm 80w 12800 CRI 80/90/95
L071500-60C0O 1500mm 60W 9600 CCT 2700K/3000K/4000K/5000K/6500K
L071500-50C0O 1500mm 50W 8000 Light efficiency 140Lm/w, 160Lm/w
L071200-40C0O 1200mm 40W 6400 Beam angle 120°
L070900-30C0 900mm 30W 4800 L70B10/L70B50 @ta 25° C: 72000H/81000H

L070600-20C0 600mm 20W 3600 Size W7 2mm*H64mm



Features

e High light efficiency up to 160Lm/w

IP66/IK10

DALL, Sensor, Emergency, Linkable option
5G1.5 cable available

Suspension & Ceiling mounting

Blue, Silver, Green, Red ring optional

GBS

850.C N
GWT

AC input

Model NO. Size Power Lumens

Light source
L092400-80CO 2400mm 80W 12800 CRI
L091500-60CO 1500mm 60W 9600 CCT
L091500-50CO 1500mm 50W 8000 Light efficiency
L091200-40CO 1200mm 40W 6400 Beam angle
L090900-30CO 900mm 30W 4800 L70B10/L70B50
L090600-20CO 600mm 20W 3600 size

220-240V/100-277V 50/60HZ
2835 SDCM<5(SDCM<3 optional)
80/90/95
2700K/3000K/4000K/5000K/6500K
140Lm/w, 160Lm/w

120°

@ta 25°C: 72000H/81000H
W70mm*H70mm
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Features

High light efficiency up to 160Lm/w

IP20/1K08

DALI, Sensor, Emergency, Linkable optional

5G2.5 cable available

Suspension & Ceiling mounting

CCT Turnable

Model NO. Size Power Lumens
L101800-80C0O 1800mm 80w 12800
L101500-60C0O 1500mm 60W 9600
L.101500-50C0O 1500mm 50W 8000
1.101200-40C0O 1200mm 40W 6400
L.100900-30C0 900mm 30W 4800
[L100600-20C0O 600mm 20W 3600
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AC input 220-240V/100-277V  50/60HZ

Light source
CRI

CCT

Light efficiency
Beam angle
L70B10/L70B50

Size

2835 SDCM<5(SDCM<3 optional)
80/90/95
2700K/3000K/4000K/5000K/6500K
140Lm/w, 160Lm/w

120°

@ta 25° C: 72000H/81000H

W58mmskH76mm




Features

e |P40/1K10
e 20% up and 80% down

e Suspension

e Black, Silver and White Body optional

Model NO.

L082400-80CO
L081500-60CO

L081500-50CO
L081200-40CO
L080900-30CO
L080600-20CO

Size

2400mm
1500mm

1500mm
1200mm
900mm
600mm

Power

80W
60W

50w
40W
30W
20w

Lumens

9600
7200

6000
4800
3600
2400

.

AC input
Light source

CCT
Light efficiency

Beam angle

L70B10/L70B50

220-240V/100-277V 50/60HZ
2835 SDCM<5(SDCM<3 optional)
80/90/95
2700K/3000K/4000K/5000K/6500K
120Lm/w, 140Lm/w

@ta 25°C: 72000H/81000H
W70mm*H90mm




RGB Lighting Fixture

IP65
Wall mounting
Single Color or RGB

Linkable and System control

AC and DC Input optional

Model NO. Size AC input 220-240V/100-277V 50/60HZ

DC Input DC24V

Color Red/Green/Blue/Amber/Yellow/White
Light efficiency 100Lm/w

Size W65mm*H70mm

W011000-48CO 1000mm
W011000-36CO 1000mm

W011000-24CO 1000mm
W010500-24CO 500mm

W010500-12CO 500mm




Features
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